C2C1
V1 V2
05
04
0302
Performance / Prestazioni
0
5

Zinc plated/ZincateSuperfici esterne:
POC-2-IL
 How to order / Come ordinare
02 = 1/4 BSPP
03 = 3/8 BSPP
04 = 1/2 BSPP
05 = 3/4 BSPP
P-T Port size
Dimensione attacchi P-T
14M02L003M02Y
14M02L003M03Y
1/4
3/8
1/4
3/8
L
Pilot ratio
Rapp. pil.
Max. Flow
Q max (l/min)
Weight/Peso
(kg)SHL2L1V1-V2
Thread/FilettoStandard code
Codice standard C1-C2
113
113
90
90
27
30
60
60
30
30
1.0
1.2
20
30
6.25 : 1
6.25 : 1
OR su pistone pilota
OR on pilot pistonM=With OR Std.
N= Without OR
14M02L003M04Y 1/2 115 2.4 4 : 180143 551/2 3539 40
44
44
DL3
80
52
52
4.6503/4 105 50 3.8 : 158 1008015817714M02L003M05X 3/4
14-M-02-L00-3-*-**-*
8.5
10.5
ØF
8.5
8.5
3=Zinc plated steel Std.
For aluminium version contact
our customer service. Materiale
Material
Y = 3 bar Std
Z = 8 bar
X = Only 1 bar for 3/4 sizePressione di apertura
Cracking pressure